Schreurs, Corst
---, Geertruyt
---, Johan

---, Willem

Schrewer, Johan den

Schrivers (Schreyvers, Screivers, Schrevers), Catarina

---, Mathijs

---, Vincent
Schumacher, Jacob
Schutten, Jonge

Zegers, secretaris

Zegers van Loon, Henrick

---, raadsheer
Segger, Arnold van
Selien, Marten
Servaes, Fredrick
---, P.

Sest, Cornelis van
Seuls, Maria
Severen, Jacob
Severijns, Goessen
Charles, J.J.
Chimay, prins van
Syllen, Peter
Simons, Agnes
---, Antoon

---, Gerard

---, Henrick
Sittaert, J.C. van
---, P. van

Slangen, Gerardus

Slaye, Matthijs in de

---, Pouwel in de

289

1636, 1672
1653

1617, 1667
1630, 1705
1599

1599

1598 (3x), 1599 (4x),
1619

1613

1774

1713 (3x)
143

1730

1756

1693

1643

1709

1785

1703

1755

1625

1673, 1694
1717

1671

1618

1617

1730

1627, 1632
1601

1764

1761

1771

1682

1623



